



EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 24-28
Pavement Marking
RESPONSE DEADLINE: June 6, 2024 at 2:00 pm
Report Generated: Monday, June 10, 2024

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Resurface Inc.	\$133,856.39
Mullen's Markings, Inc.	\$151,723.00
DeVine Line Striping, LLC	\$153,487.50
JenSpy	\$167,921.25

TABLE 1

					DeVine Line Striping, LLC		JenSpy		Mullen's Markings, Inc.		Resurface Inc.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	Yellow Liquid Traffic Marking 4"	95000	LF	\$0.50	\$47,500.00	\$0.75	\$71,250.00	\$0.30	\$28,500.00	\$0.35	\$33,250.00
X	2	White Liquid Traffic Marking 4"	23675	LF	\$0.50	\$11,837.50	\$0.75	\$17,756.25	\$0.36	\$8,523.00	\$0.35	\$8,286.25
X	3	Eradication (Line Removal)	300	LF	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.99	\$297.00

EVALUATION TABULATION

IFB No. 24-28

Pavement Marking

Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	DeVine Line Striping, LLC		JenSpy		Mullen's Markings, Inc.		Resurface Inc.	
					Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	4	Stripping, Yellow Thermoplastic (Class I) 4"	5000	LF	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.11	\$5,550.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00
X	5	Stripping, White Thermoplastic (Class I) 4"	5000	LF	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.11	\$5,550.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00
X	6	Crosswalk, 6" Width Thermoplastic (Class I)	2500	LF	\$2.50	\$6,250.00	\$3.20	\$8,000.00	\$7.00	\$17,500.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00
X	7	Crosswalk, 12" Diagonal Markings - Thermoplastic (Class I) Speed Hump Markings	2500	LF	\$6.00	\$15,000.00	\$4.80	\$12,000.00	\$11.00	\$27,500.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00
X	8	Crosswalk 24" Longitudinal Markings - Thermoplastic (Class I)	1000	LF	\$13.00	\$13,000.00	\$9.67	\$9,670.00	\$13.00	\$13,000.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00
X	9	Stop Bar - Thermoplastic (Class I) 24"	1500	LF	\$13.00	\$19,500.00	\$9.67	\$14,505.00	\$13.00	\$19,500.00	\$11.00	\$16,500.00

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation For Bid - Pavement Marking

Page 2

EVALUATION TABULATION

IFB No. 24-28

Pavement Marking

Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	DeVine Line Striping, LLC		JenSpy		Mullen's Markings, Inc.		Resurface Inc.	
					Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	10	Lane Directional Arrows, Thermoplastic (Class I)	20	EA	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$147.00	\$2,940.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00
X	11	Stop Ahead Letters, Thermoplastic (Class I)	10	EA Set	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$817.29	\$8,172.90
X	12	School Letters, 9' High, Thermoplastic Per MUTCD	4	EA Set	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$712.56	\$2,850.24
Total						\$153,487.50		\$167,921.25		\$151,723.00		\$133,856.39

EVALUATION TABULATION

Invitation For Bid - Pavement Marking

Page 3